

3495. 15211E

unc used

MMMSY-USED

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DOS-3.7.19 Doc-2.7.20.

Agno 045BD/19-20

~~Beagle-2~~

DIVISION

~~Disaster~~ ~~Thermal~~ **SUB-DIVISION**

Navalif-won:- Pakahi to Javer Pakahin

Measurement Book

273

3rd year maint.

(mmhsy, gen/2019-20)

61

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/work - const. of Road					
from "pakhi to Janch pakari"					
(mmhsy, gen/2019-20)					
⇒ Agency - Awadhbihar Singh					
⇒ Agreement no - 04 SBD/2019-20.					
⇒ Date / Start - 03-07-2019					
⇒ Actual Dt / completion - 18-10-2020					
⇒ maint. period - 19-10-2022 to					
18-10-2023					
3rd year maint.					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain					
Cuts with soil moun					
do do all of J.					

Abstract of Cost

(3rd year maint.)

64

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain Cuts/Berms with Soil - do -					
Qty wide p(61)/TMB = 81.15 m ³					
@ Rs 380.58/m ³					= Rs 30,889 =
2/(15.2) - making up of Berms/ Shoulder, stripping excess Soil from the Shoulder -					
Qty wide p(61)/TMB = 354.38 m ²					
@ Rs 58.60/m ²					= Rs 20,767 =
3/(15.5) - Maint of WBM Road including filling up of pot holes - do - do -					
Qty wide p(61)/TMB = 63.30 m ²					
@ Rs 606.14/m ²					= Rs 38,369 =
4/15.3(ii) - patch repair over pot holes with 20 mm pmc with seal coat T-B-d-					
Qty wide p(61)/TMB = 63.30 m ²					
@ Rs 352.35/m ²					= Rs 22,304 =
5/15.3(iii) - patch repair over bitumens surface with 20mm pmc with seal coat T-B - do - do -					
Qty wide p(61)/TMB = 63.30 m ²					
@ Rs 369.28/m ²					= Rs 23,375 =
6/15.7(ii) - Maint of culvert (slab type) - do -					
Qty wide p(62)/TMB = 2 m ³					
@ Rs 2309.03/cum					= Rs 4618 =

Continuation = Rs 1,40,317 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount					= Rs 1,40,317 = ✓
7/(15-9) - maint. of Road sign.					
Qty vide P(62)/TMB					= 0.57 km
@ Rs 1074.51/km					= Rs 612 = ✓
8/10-1(i) - printing new letters & figures - do -					
Qty vide P(62)/TMB					= 88 cm
@ Rs 0.53/cm					= Rs 47 = ✓
9/14-16 } - providing & applying RCD } 2 coats of water based Emulsion paint - do - do -					
Qty vide P(62)/TMB					= 49.4 m ²
@ Rs 103.06/m ²					= Rs 5050 = ✓
10/(8-13)/RCD - P.N. and Laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - do - do - do - do -					
Qty vide P(62)/TMB					= 229.4 m ²
@ Rs 851.80/m ²					= Rs 1,95,062 = ✓
11/(15-13) - white washing of two coats on parapet walls - do - do -					
Qty vide P(63)/TMB					= 21.47 m ²
@ Rs 16.15/m ²					= Rs 347 = ✓
12/(15-14) - maint. of 200 M & KM Stone post - do -					
Qty vide P(62)/TMB					= 1.145 km
@ Rs 729.07/km					= Rs 835 = ✓

Continuation = Rs 3,42,270 = ✓

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B- F Amount					= Rs 342,270 =
13/ 15.12(1) - Cutting of branches of tree & shrubs - do -					
Qty side p(62)/TMB = 7 m					
@ Rs 106.52 / each = Rs 746 =					
II Cutting of shrubs from Road way - do -					
Qty side p(62)/TMB = 14 m					
@ Rs 6.54 / each = Rs 91 =					
III Trimming of Grass & Weeds from Road way -					
Qty side p(62)/TMB = 275.63 m					
@ Rs 2.18 / m = Rs 601 =					
G- T = Rs 3,43,708 =					
Less, 10% Below (As per Agreement) = Rs 34,371 =					
Net payable Amount Value = Rs 3,09,337 =					
19/10/2023 J.E.					
19/10/23 Khand					